     Single Tier 400mm Deep Workbench
Overshelf 450mm High
WBO1-1800-400
Quick Overview
An easy way to add shelving and storage space, simply
place and fasten to an existing benchtop
All Stainless Steel Single Tier Workbench Over shelf
300 mm D x 750 mm H
Material: 1.2 mm material; SUS304 (18/8)
Hairline finish
Max weight load: 90kg to 150kg
(depending on shelf length)
Specially designed for quick & simple assembly
Comes with instruction manual & tools
Supplied flat-packed for ease of transport
  Description
Single Tier 400mm Deep Workbench Overshelf 450mm High WBO1-1800-400
Key Features:
The Modular Systems Stainless Steel Over Shelf, crafted from 1.0mm thick 304-grade stainless steel, is a durable and versatile
addition to any commercial kitchen. Its stainless steel legs and round fixing plate allow for easy attachment to stainless steel
benches or bench refrigeration units. Compatible with Benchstar heating strips, this heavy-duty shelf enhances space efficiency
and operational flexibility in high-demand environments, ensuring longevity and ease of maintenance.
S/S OVER SHELF:
An easy way to add shelving and storage space, simply place and fasten to an existing benchtop
All Stainless Steel Single Tier Workbench Over shelf
Material: 1.2 mm material; SUS304 (18/8)
Hairline finish
1
Max weight load: 90kg to 150kg
(depending on shelf length)
Specially designed for quick & simple assembly
Comes with instruction manual & tools
Supplied flat-packed for ease of transport
Warranty: 2 Years Parts only
2
Your Shipping Specifications
Width (mm) 1800
Depth (mm) 400
Height (mm) 450
Warranty 2 Years Parts only Warranty
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
3
	Single Tier 400mm Deep Workbench Overshelf 450mm High WBO1-1800-400